Model
Pm
Maximum
power (Wp)
Voc
Open circuit
voltage (V)
 Isc
Short circuit
current  (A)
  Vmp
Optimum
operating
voltage(V)
Imp
Optimum
operating
current(A)
Glass Dimension
H × W×D (mm)
Module Dimension
H × W×D (mm)
Length of
Installatio
n Hole(H)
Crossed
Space of
Installation
Hole(W)
Diameter
of
Installation
Hole
BD-180W-M 180 44.2 5.3 36.1 5.02 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-175W-M 175 43.8 5.21 35.8 4.91 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-170W-M 170 43.6 5.14 35.6 4.83 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-165W-M 165 43.5 4.96 35.6 4.63 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-160W-M 160 43.2 4.72 35.6 4.49 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-155W-M 155 43.6 4.63 35.4 4.38 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-150W-M 150 42.8 4.58 35.2 4.26 1574×802×3.2 1580×808×50 1000/500 758 6-14×9
BD-130W-M 130 21.6 8.08 18 7.22 1465×660×3.2 1471×666×35 1000/500 610 6-14×9
BD-120W-M 120 21.6 7.45 18 6.67 1146×802×3.2 1150×808×35 800/400 758 6-14×9
BD-100W-M 100 21.6 6.2 18 5.56 989×802×3.2 995×808×35 800/400 758 6-14×9
BD-90W-M 90 21.6 5.35 18 5.02 1200×529×3.2 1206×535×35 800/400 758 6-14×9
BD-80W-M 80 21.6 4.76 18 4.44 1200×529×3.2 1206×535×35 800/400 485 6-14×9
BD-75W-M 75 21.6 4.53 18 4.17 1200×529×3.2 1206×535×35 800/400 485 6-14×9
BD-65W-M 65 21.6 4.04 18 3.61 974×529×3.2 980×535×35 765 485 4-14×9
BD-60W-M 60 21.6 3.57 18 3.33 974×529×3.2 980×535×35 765 485 4-14×9
BD-50W-M 50 21.6 3.04 18 2.78 759×529×3.2 765×535×35 551 485 4-14×9
BD-40W-M 40 21.6 2.4 18 2.22 650×530×3.2 655×535×25 455 503.5 4-12×7
BD-35W-M 35 21.6 2.16 18 1.94 530×530×3.2 535×535×25 335 503.5 4-12×7
BD-30W-M 30 21.6 1.82 18 1.67 665×415×3.2 670×420×25 456 374 4-12×7
BD-20W-M 20 21.6 1.23 18 1.11 530×340×3.2 535×345×25 335 313 4-12×7
BD-15W-M 15 21.5 0.92 18 0.83 400×340×3.2 405×345×25 280 313 4-12×7
BD-10W-M 10 21.5 0.61 18 0.56 280×340×3.2 285×345×25 150 313 4-12×7
BD-5W-M 5 21.5 0.3 18 0.28 280×180×3.2 285×185×25 150 150 4-12×7
BD-3W-M 3 10.5 0.36 9 0.33 210×163×3.2 215×168×18 100 150 4-ø6.4
Operating temperature : - 40  to + 85 ℃                                                    Maximum system voltage :  ＞90W DC1000;  ≤90W  DC 600V
STC:Irrandiance 1000W/ m
2
,  Temperature 25℃,  AM=1.5V                              Warranty :Pm is not less than 90% in 10years and 80% in 25 years